NXP USA Inc. - MCIMX6L2DVN10AB Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

i.MX 6SoloLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products, Rev. 1
Freescale Semiconductor 3
1.1 Ordering Information
Table 1 shows the orderable part numbers covered by this datasheet. Table 1 does not include all possible
orderable part numbers. The latest part numbers are available on freescale.com/imx6series. If your desired
part number is not listed in Table 1, or you have questions about available parts, see
freescale.com/imx6series or contact your Freescale representative.
Figure 1 describes the part number nomenclature so that users can identify the characteristics of the
specific part number they have (for example, Cores, Frequency, Temperature Grade, Fuse options, Silicon
revision).
Ensure that you have the right datasheet for your specific part by checking the Temperature Grade
(Junction) field and matching it to the right datasheet. If you have questions, see freescale.com/imx6series
or contact your Freescale representative.
Table 1. Orderable Part Numbers
Part Number1
1 Part numbers with a PC prefix indicate non-production engineering parts.
Mask Set Options
Speed
Grade
Temperature
(Tj)
Package2
2 Case 2240 is RoHS compliant, lead-free MSL (moisture sensitivity level) 3.
MCIMX6L8DVN10AA N20G With GPU, E-ink 1 GHz 0 to +95C 13x13mm, 0.5mm pitch BGA
MCIMX6L7DVN10SA N20G With Sipix 1 GHz 0 to +95C 13x13mm, 0.5mm pitch BGA
MCIMX6L3EVN10AA N20G With GPU 1 GHz -40 to +105C 13x13mm, 0.5mm pitch BGA
MCIMX6L2EVN10AA N20G 1 GHz -40 to +105C 13x13mm, 0.5mm pitch BGA
i.MX 6SoloLite Applications Processors for Consumer Products, Rev. 1
8 Freescale Semiconductor
Architectural Overview
2 Architectural Overview